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LIST

SiNo| Month Date Day
1 01.04.2020 | Wednesday |
< 02.04.2020| Thursday
3 | #Apni 10.04.2020| Friday
4 13.04.2020| Monday
> 14.04.2020| Tuesday |
01.05.2020| Friday
& May to 1o
— | 17.06.2020 Wednesday |
7 lune 23.06.2020| Tuesday
8 01,08.2020 | Saturday | ~p-Ul-Zuha _
3 Alistist |11.08.2020| Tuesday Janmastarm
10 R 15,08.2020 | Saturday _Independentﬁua"'
11 22.08.2020| Saturday | Ganesh Puja _
12 102.10.2020| Friday | Eandhl Jayanti
a 23.10.2020] Friday P b et
p
October |5 102020| Monday | e __JI
14 30.10,2020| Friday |FruphEtMnhammEdElﬂhda\_||_ 1 _'\
15 31.10.2020| Saturday | Kumar Purnima | 1 1
: ' ' . 3 T \
16 _|November|30.11.2020| Monday [~ Rahas Purnima _]m
25.12.2020 Friday ¥-Mas Holidays \ \
17 |December to to & | g "l
01012021 Friday | New Year | |
a -I T -
14.01.2021 | Thursday |Makar sankaranti [Pongall 1 |
18 | January f : = = . !
73.01.2021| Saturday | Netaji Jayanti Il 1 4\
19 | February 16.02.2021| Tuesday |. Saraswati Puja \ 1 \
, S—
20 05 03.2021| Friday | PanchayatRajDivas| 1 \
21 | March [11.03.2021| Thursday Mahashiva Ratri \ 1 \
22 29.03.2021| Monday Holi \ 1 J

N.B.- Holidays are subject 10 modification as and when required.



